Free Inquiry In Creative Sociology

Volume 23 No. 2, November 1995

AUTHOR INDEX, VOLUME 23, 1995: Title listed with first author

Amyx, Douglas with Larry M. Hynson

Creighton-Zollar, Ann with J. Sherwood
Williams

Davis, Edward An Altemative To
Incarceration: Juvenile Home
Detention and Electronic Monitoring

Dodder, Richard A. Some Conjectures
on Social Costs of Transitions
Toward Democratic Processes and
Market Economies in Central Europe

Godino, Victoria J. with Karl R. Kunkel

Hawk, William with Paul T. Lockman

Hynson, Larry M. Cross Cultural Risk
Taking: Japanese Versus American
Students

Kunkel, Karl R. A Critique of Legislated
Gender Equality: The Ideological
Failure of Assimilation in College
Intramural Sport

Li, LiYing Chinese Rural Women:
Production and Reproduction

Lockman, Paul T. Black Native Ameri-
cans On The East Coast: The Case
of the Algonkian Remnants of Long
Island

Lockman, Paul T. with Edward Davis

Magana, Raul with Alberto G. Mata

Martin, Douglas E. Crime Along Rural
Interstate Highways

Martin, Wm. Daniel Beyond the
‘Preliminary Model’: A County Level
Assessment of Elder Abuse

Mata, Alberto G. Jr. Inhalent Use,
Social Support and Help-Seeking
Among Rural South Texas Commu-
nity Youth

021
077

085

015

043
011
021

043

097
o011

085
067
105

053

067

McGrath, John H. with J. Sherwood
Williams

Montalvo, Alfredo Commonwealth of
Puerto Rico v. Branstad: The
Centralization of the Criminal
Extradition Law

Niemonen, Jack The Role of the State
in the Sociology of Racial and Ethnic
Relations: Some Theoretical Consid-
erations

O'Sullivan, Ralph G. Congregation
Switching and Religious Revitaliza-
tion

Shaughnessy, Michael with Edward
Davis

Smith, John P. Family Intactness and
Teenage Alcohol Consumption:
Some Comparisons of Students
From Military and Civilian Counties in
the Southeast

Stevens, Dennis J. Motives of Social
Rapists

Sylvester, John A. On the Teaching of
American Diplomatic History: A
Consideration of Values in Amenican
Foreign Relations

Williams, J. Sherwood Race and Pistol
Access: Vanations Among Poor
Males

Williams, Janice G. with John P. Smith

Page 127

077
109

027

039

085
091

117
003

077

091



