AUTHOR INDEX, VOLUME 23, 1995: Title listed with first author

Amyx, Douglas with Larry M. Hynson	021	McGrath, John H. with J. Sherwood	077
Creighton-Zollar, Ann with J. Sherwood	077	Williams	
Williams		Montalvo, Alfredo Commonwealth of	109
Davis, Edward An Alternative To	085	Puerto Rico v. Branstad: The	
Incarceration: Juvenile Home		Centralization of the Criminal	
Detention and Electronic Monitoring		Extradition Law	
Dodder, Richard A. Some Conjectures	015	Niemonen, Jack The Role of the State	027
on Social Costs of Transitions		in the Sociology of Racial and Ethnic	
Toward Democratic Processes and		Relations: Some Theoretical Consid-	
Market Economies in Central Europe		erations	
Godino, Victoria J. with Karl R. Kunkel	043	O'Sullivan, Ralph G. Congregation	039
Hawk, William with Paul T. Lockman	011	Switching and Religious Revitaliza-	
Hynson, Larry M. Cross Cultural Risk	021	tion	
Taking: Japanese Versus American		Shaughnessy, Michael with Edward	085
Students		Davis	
Kunkel, Karl R. A Critique of Legislated	043	Smith, John P. Family Intactness and	091
Gender Equality: The Ideological		Teenage Alcohol Consumption:	
Failure of Assimilation in College		Some Comparisons of Students	
Intramural Sport		From Military and Civilian Counties in	
Li, LiYing Chinese Rural Women:	097	the Southeast	
Production and Reproduction		Stevens, Dennis J. Motives of Social	117
Lockman, Paul T. Black Native Ameri-	011	Rapists	
cans On The East Coast: The Case		Sylvester, John A. On the Teaching of	003
of the Algonkian Remnants of Long		American Diplomatic History: A	
Island		Consideration of Values in American	
Lockman, Paul T. with Edward Davis	085	Foreign Relations	
Magana, Raul with Alberto G. Mata	067		077
Martin, Douglas E. Crime Along Rural	105	Access: Variations Among Poor	
Interstate Highways		Males	
Martin, Wm. Daniel Beyond the	053	Williams, Janice G. with John P. Smith	091
'Preliminary Model': A County Level			
Assessment of Elder Abuse			
Mata, Alberto G. Jr. Inhalent Use,	067		
Social Support and Help-Seeking			
Among Rural South Texas Commu-			
nity Youth			